




SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 8, ENDING FRIDAY, APRIL 22, 2022

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE 

FOR THE 

MONTH

Cum Attd 

Days/134

2021‐2022
American Legion HS 158 0 0 0 0 158 0 158 64.53% 116.47 67.09%

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 45 57 51 41 194 15 209 85.47% 171.07 85.70%

C K McClatchy HS 625 555 522 498 2,200 72 2,272 81.77% 1942.33 86.09%

Capital City School 61 92 110 92 355 0 355 81.42% 329.11 82.25%

Hiram W Johnson HS 419 438 347 394 1,598 163 1,761 84.18% 1468.26 84.57%

Home/Hospital 8 12 18 13 51 10 61 100.00% 18.61 100.00%

John F Kennedy HS 403 494 460 428 1,785 120 1,905 89.06% 1684.54 88.47%

Kit Carson 7‐12 80 62 31 30 203 0 203 91.35% 191.25 92.75%

Luther Burbank HS 382 360 366 323 1,431 142 1,573 87.54% 1336.93 85.59%

Rosemont HS 351 364 340 248 1,303 99 1,402 87.76% 1238.18 87.89%

School of Engineering and Science 105 79 77 47 308 0 308 89.80% 286.23 91.20%

West Campus HS 220 204 191 213 828 0 828 95.52% 792.07 95.58%

TOTAL HIGH SCHOOLS 158                   2,699     2,717       2,513        2,327       10,414        621                11,035             9,575.04         

Change from prior month ‐9 ‐34

HIGH SCHOOLS GENERAL EDUCATION Total Grade 

9‐12

Special 

Education 

Grades 9‐12

TOTAL 

MONTH‐END 

ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 

ACTUAL ATTENDANCE

Continuation Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 2021‐2022 

Actual 

Attendance

PERCENTAGE 

2021‐2022
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 8, ENDING FRIDAY, APRIL 22, 2022

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE FOR 

THE MONTH

Cum Attd 

Days/134

2021‐2022
ELEMENTARY 20,356 0.00% 18,054 0.00%

MIDDLE 6,105 0.00% 5,467 0.00%

HIGH SCHOOL 11,035 0.00% 9,575 0.00%

TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 37,496 88.28% 33,096 88.81%

Total Non‐Public Schools as of 6/15/22 273

Non‐Public change from prior month  0

DISTRICT TOTALS

TOTAL MONTH‐

END 

ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL 

ATTENDANCE

2021‐2022 Actual 

Attendance

PERCENTAGE 

2021‐2022
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 8, ENDING FRIDAY, APRIL 22, 2022

CHARTER 







SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 8, ENDING FRIDAY, APRIL 22, 2022

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

A M Winn Elementary K‐8 Waldorf 306 5,559 42,074 47,633 88.33%

Abraham Lincoln El 526 9,863 69,430 79,293 87.56%

Alice Birney Waldorf‐Inspired K8 378 4,299 53,696 57,995 92.59%

Bret Harte Elementary 189 4,354 24,572 28,926 84.95%

Caleb Greenwood 485 4,773 69,849 74,622 93.60%

Camellia Basic Elementary 409 4,388 58,365 62,753 93.01%

Capital City School 558 7,386 78,840 86,226 91.43%

Caroline Wenzel Elementary 240 4,761 32,008 36,769 87.05%

Cesar Chavez ES 373 5,840 50,004 55,844 89.54%

Crocker/Riverside Elementary 600 5,201 86,327 91,528 94.32%

David Lubin Elementary 497 6,656 67,183 73,839 90.99%

Earl Warren Elementary 420 6,274 56,426 62,700 89.99%

Edward Kemble Elementary 522 10,138 67,769 77,907 86.99%

Elder Creek Elementary 715 10,010 99,492 109,502 90.86%

Ethel I Baker Elementary 574 13,532 78,346 91,878 85.27%

Ethel Phillips Elementary 407 7,547 55,257 62,804 87.98%

Father Keith B Kenny K‐8 School 254 6,485 33,716 40,201 83.87%

Genevieve Didion Elementary 454 3,569 65,605 69,174 94.84%

Golden Empire Elementary 510 6,155 72,758 78,913 92.20%

H W Harkness Elementary 272 5,001 37,621 42,622 88.27%

Hollywood Park Elementary 260 5,330 34,616 39,946 86.66%

Home/Hospital

Hubert H.  Bancroft Elementary 427 8,467 56,404 64,871 86.95%

Isador Cohen Elementary 294 4,385 38,904 43,289 89.87%

James W Marshall Elementary 339 5,262 47,208 52,470 89.97%

John Bidwell Elementary 247 4,134 33,587 37,721 89.04%

John Cabrillo Elementary 292 5,422 39,510 44,932 87.93%

John D Sloat Elementary 235 4,506 31,375 35,881 87.44%

John H. Still K‐8 525 10,436 70,272 80,708 87.07%

John Morse Therapeutic Center 19 593 2,501 3,094 80.83%

Leataata Floyd Elementary 269 7,476 34,559 42,035 82.21%

Leonardo da Vinci K ‐ 8 School 689 7,340 98,717 106,057 93.08%

Mark Twain Elementary 263 4,102 35,020 39,122 89.51%

Martin Luther King Jr Elementary 296 5,550 39,781 45,331 87.76%

Matsuyama Elementary 482 5,278 67,811 73,089 92.78%

Nicholas Elementary 527 10,672 71,750 82,422 87.05%

O W Erlewine Elementary 277 4,628 37,550 42,178 89.03%

Oak Ridge Elementary 467 8,682 63,616 72,298 87.99%

Pacific Elementary 695 14,389 90,479 104,868 86.28%

Parkway Elementary School 415 11,515 55,767 67,282 82.89%

Peter Burnett Elementary 420 7,224 55,584 62,808 88.50%

Phoebe A Hearst Elementary 641 4,697 94,125 98,822 95.25%

Pony Express Elementary 362 5,032 50,755 55,787 90.98%

Rosa Parks K‐8 School 328 6,233 41,897 48,130 87.05%

Sequoia Elementary 397 7,612 53,701 61,313 87.59%

Success Academy K‐8 7 116 269 385 69.87%

Susan B Anthony Elementary 310 3,483 44,279 47,762 92.71%

Sutterville Elementary 408 3,621 59,018 62,639 94.22%

Tahoe Elementary 285 4,676 37,972 42,648 89.04%

Theodore Judah Elementary 420 4,910 59,472 64,382 92.37%

Washington Elementary 326 6,414 42,746 49,160 86.95%

William Land Elementary 374 5,450 51,257 56,707 90.39%

Woodbine Elementary 293 6,228 37,807 44,035 85.86%

TOTAL 20,278                           325,654                  2,777,647                                          3,103,301                  89.51%

PERCENTAGE OF 

ATTENDANCE
ELEMENTARY

TOTAL ENROLLMENT TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

 MONTH 8, ENDING FRIDAY, APRIL 22, 2022

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

American Legion HS 158 8,798 17,937 26,735 67.09%

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 209 4,397 26,344 30,741 85.70%

C K McClatchy HS 2,272 48,346 299,119 347,465 86.09%

Capital City School 355 10,938 50,683 61,621 82.25%

Hiram W Johnson HS 1,761 41,248 226,112 267,360 84.57%

Home/Hospital

John F Kennedy HS 1,905 33,796 259,419 293,215 88.47%

Kit Carson 7‐12 203 2,301 29,452 31,753 92.75%

Luther Burbank HS 1,573 34,660 205,887 240,547 85.59%

Rosemont HS 1,402 26,280 190,679 216,959 87.89%

School of Engineering and Science 308 4,254 44,079 48,333 91.20%

West Campus HS 828 5,644 121,979 127,623 95.58%

TOTAL 10,974                220,662                  1,471,690                                       1,692,352                                86.96%

TOTAL 

ENROLLMENT

TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE

TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS 37,327 643,357 5,090,083 5,733,440 88.78%

Students in 

Non Public 

Schools

Total

��
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